
 

 

 
 
Dear Customers, 
 
Should you need to contact us via email, please see below the email addresses which can be used to 
contact us via any of the areas below: 
 
Bookings – Bookings@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk  
Examinations – Exams@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk  
Complaints – Complaints@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk  
Reports – Reports@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk  
Finance – Finance@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk  
Orders – Orders@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk  
Welcome – Welcome@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk  
Policies – Policies@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk  
Orders – Orders@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk  
Reminders - Reminders@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk  
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